
 

 

 

 

 
AACO/AAYSA  2024 FALL SOCCER 

 Important Dates 
 
 

Day Date Event 

Monday July 1 Team/League Registration Opened 

Wednesday July 31 Pre-Season Spring Meeting 6:00 pm via Zoom 

Wednesday August 7  Team/League Registration Closes 

Tuesday August 13 Team Placement Meeting (commissioners) 
  At R&P Headquarters 
 
Thursday August 15 Schedule production begins 

Tuesday August 27 Schedules released  
   
Week 1 – Game 1 
Friday September 6 U12 Games Begin 
Saturday September 7 U08 - U18 Games Begin 
Sunday September 8 Odd Division games  (if needed) 
 
Week 2 – Game 2 
Friday  September 13 U12 
Saturday September 14 U08 - U18 Games  
Sunday September 15 Odd Division games  (if needed) 
 
ReSeeding of teams could occur after week 2 of gameplay.  However, there would 
be SHORT notice of movement and game sites/times.  Movement could occur after 
week 2 to be effective Week 4 forward.  Organizations HAVE TO understand that 
game sites/times WOULD NOT be adjusted if teams are reseeded. 
 
Week 3 – Game 3 
Friday  September 20 U12 
Saturday September 21 U08 - U18 Games  
Sunday September 22 Odd Division games and Make-Up games from Week 1 (if needed) 
 



 

 

Week 4 – Game 4 
Friday September 27 U12 
Saturday September 28 U08 - U18 Games 
Sunday September 29 Odd Division games and Make-Up games from Week 2 (if needed) 
  
Monday September 30 Last day to add/remove players to/from rosters  
 
Week 5 – Game 5 
Friday October 4 U12 
Saturday October 5 U08 - U18 Games 
Sunday October 6 Odd Division games and Make-Up games from Week 2 (if needed)  
  
October 11-13 NO GAMES – ARUNDEL CUP WEEKEND 
 
Week 6 – Game 6 
Friday October 18 U12 
Saturday October 19 U08 - U18 Games 
Sunday October 20 Make-up games from week 5 (if needed) 
 
Week 7 – Game 7 
Friday October 25 U12 
Saturday October 26 U08 - U18 Games 
Sunday October 27 Make-up games from week 6 (if needed) 
 
Week 8 – Game 8 
Friday November 1 U12 
Saturday November 2 U08 - U18 Games 
Sunday November 3 Make-up games from week 7 (if needed) 
 
Week 9 – Game 9 
Friday November 8 U12 
Saturday November 9 U08 - U18 Games 
Sunday November 10 Make-up games from week 7 (if needed) 
 
Week 10 – Make Up Weekend (IF NEEDED) 
Friday November 15  
Saturday November 16  
 
Tuesday November 19 End of Season Meeting 
   AAYSA / Zoom 
  
 
NOTE:  If there are fields available, some 7v7 games may be played on Friday evenings. 


